AMATORI a 7 - Girone A

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
VILLA BONELLI
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@ MONTANARA MONSTER

risultati della 7° giornata
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www.orsaparma.it

PT G
18 !
15 !
14 !
12 !
10 !
7 7
3 7
3 7
ORSA

MONTANARA MONSTER

BAR LATTERIA 65

BRATIC

s

GF GS DR
37 16 21
26 23 3
35 31 4
28 25 3
31 28 3
37 40 -3
21 34 -13
21 39 -18

ALBERI BLUE STEEL

ASD ACADEMY ROSSONERI

VILLA BONELLI

ASS. EGLE PSG
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